                                    DS50041
www.cursorcontrols.com  1 of 7                   Issue B
1. DESCRIPTION
The M50 Series mechanical trackballs are high specification modules available with a variety of electrical outputs and
sealing options up to IP65.
This popular unit provides a smooth running solution for general control applications where precise cursor control is
required at all times.
Manufactured using high grade stainless steel and plastic components, and incorporating the latest format of floating

                                    DS50041
www.cursorcontrols.com  6 of 7                   Issue B
8. PRODUCT ORDERING CODE SYSTEM
Please construct your standard product ordering code by selecting the numbers and letters to suit your specification:
*For further options please contact your local sales representative
8.1 Ordering Example
M50-460230-A: M50, IP54, USB/PS2, no external switches, mount to back of panel, black top & body - PTFE Seal,
black ball, mechanical tracking engine.
Mounting option
2 = Mount to back of panel
Top plate & body style*
0 = Black top ring & body – No seal (IP40)
1 = Black top ring & body – Damper ring (IP40)
2 = Black top ring & body – Silicone rubber seal (IP54)
3 = Black top ring & body – PTFE Seal (IP54)
Product range
M = M Series
Electrical output*
6 = USB & PS2 (auto select)
Sealing capabilities*
1 = IP40
4 = IP54
Integrated switches
0 = No external switches
Ball colour*
0 = Black
4 = Yellow
C = 440 stainless steel
D = Metallic grey
G = White RAL 9002
F = Metallic Red
Ball size
(Nominal mm)
X M 50 - X 6 0 2 X A -
Tracking engine
A = Mechanical tracking engine
F = Metallic Red
                                    DS50041
www.cursorcontrols.com  7 of 7                   Issue B
9. DOCUMENT HISTORY
Issue Date Author Remarks
A 12.03.10 N.S Document released
B 24.06.21 M.K
NP1316: Orientation section updated, SUN systems
removed
Whilst the information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it should be used for guidance